
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Fedotov Aleksandr M.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Modern Mathematics  A14-201  K-418
Wed, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Ultra Strong Fields Theory  B13-201  K-417
Tue, 25 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B13-201  K-305
Sat, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Statistical Physics  B13-201  K-210
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B15-301  K-407
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Supplementary Chapters in Modern Mathematics (in English)  M16-202  K-418
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST General Theory of Relativity  M16-115, M16-202  K-418
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S14-164  K-407
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Modern Mathematics (in English) M16-202  K-418
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Theory of Relativity  M16-105, M16-S01  K-202
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Theory of Relativity  M16-115  K-205
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S14-161, S14-164  405


